PORTWEST




PORTWEST

DX419 - DX4 Hi-Vis Zip Polo Shirt L/S
Commodity Code: 6105201000
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX419YBRS
DX419YBRM
DX419YBRL
DX419YBRXL

DX419YBRXXL
DX419YBRXXXL
DX419YBR4XL
DX419YBR5XL
DX419YBR6XL

(13-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634

EAN13

5036108471010
5036108471003
5036108470990
5036108471027
5036108471034
5036108471041
5036108470969
5036108470976
5036108470983

GTIN/DUN14

15036108957658
15036108957641
15036108957634
15036108957665
15036108957672
15036108957689
15036108957603
15036108957610
15036108957627




